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	Executive Director
	GC 2021 Contact
	Media Contact + Website

	California
	Peter V. Lee
Co-Chair, GC 2021
Peter.Lee@covered.ca.gov
	Mitch Zak - Mitch.zak@covered.ca.gov
Kelly Green - Kelly.Green@covered.ca.gov
	

	Colorado
	Kevin Patterson
KPatterson@c4hco.com
	Ezra Watland -ewatland@c4hco.com

	Mónica Caballeros, mcaballeros@c4hco.com, 
720-496-2574
https://connectforhealthco.com

	Connecticut
	James Michel
James.Michel@ct.gov
	James Michel – James.Michel@ct.gov

	Kathleen Tallarita,
Kathleen.tallarita@ct.gov, 
860.757.5339
https://www.accesshealthct.com/AHCT/cthix/#/home

	District of Columbia
	Mila Kofman
mila.kofman@dc.gov
	Linda Wharton Boyd
Director, Comms, Ext Affairs, Stakeholders
Linda.Wharton-Boyd@dc.gov
	DC Health Link.com - https://dchealthlink.com/
DC Health Benefit Exchange Authority - https://hbx.dc.gov/
Linda Wharton Boyd
Linda.Wharton-Boyd@dc.gov

	Kentucky 
	Carrie Banahan
Co-Chair, GC 2021
carrie.banahan@ky.gov
	Carrie Banahan - carrie.banahan@ky.gov 

	Susan Dunlap
Susan.Dunlap@ky.gov
502-226-0245
kynect.ky.gov

	Maine
	Megan Garratt-Reed - Megan.garratt-reed@maine.gov

	Jackie Farwell – Director of Communications
Jackie.farwell@maine.gov
	Jackie Farwell
Communications Director, 
Maine Department of Health and Human Services
Jackie.Farwell@Maine.gov
(207) 446-3319
https://www.coverme.gov/


	Maryland
	Michele Eberle
michele.eberle@maryland.gov
	Betsy Plunkett - Betsy.Plunkett@maryland.gov
	Betsy Plunkett
Director, Marketing & Web Strategies
c 443-257-3293
betsy.plunkett@maryland.gov
marylandhealthconnection.gov


	Massachusetts
	Louis Gutierrez
louis.gutierrez@state.ma.us
	Jason Lefferts - Director of Comms and Outreach
Jason.w.lefferts@mass.gov
	Jason Lefferts
617-869-4894
Jason.w.lefferts@mass.gov

	Minnesota
	Nate Clark
nathan.clark@state.mn.us
	Libby Caulum - Director, Public Affairs
Libby.caulum@state.mn.us
	MNsure Media Contact: 
Marie Harmon marie.harmon@state.mn.us
MNsure website: https://www.mnsure.org/


	Nevada
	Heather Korbulic
hkorbulic@exchange.nv.gov
	Janel Davis
j-davis@exchange.nv.gov
	Northern NV, Janel Davis, 
Communications Officer, 
Silver State Health Insurance Exchange/
Nevada Health Link 775-434-9008 or 
email: j-davis@exchange.nv.gov
Las Vegas: Cherryl Kaopua, 
The Warren Group, 
702-408-8334, Cherryl@twgpr.com
Reno: Marissa Schwartz, 
The Warren Group, 
925-595-8363, marissa@twgpr.com
https://www.nevadahealthlink.com/

	New Jersey 
	Marlene Caride 
Marlene.caride@dobi.nj.gov

	Justin Zimmerman justin.zimmerman@dobi.nj.gov
Trish Graber
Trish.Graber@dobi.nj.gov
	Trish Graber and Eva Loayza  
trish.graber@dobi.nj.gov
eva.loayza@dobi.nj.gov
Website:  getcovered.nj.gov

	New York
	Donna Frescatore 
Donna.frescatore@health.ny.gov. 
	Marci Natale -   marci.natale@health.ny.gov; 
Kelvin Sapp -   kelvin.sapp@health.ny.gov
	

	Oregon
	Chiqui Flowers
	Chiqui.l.Flowers@oregon.gov
	Amy Coven
Communications Strategist
Oregon Health Insurance Marketplace
503-315-9124 | OregonHealthCare.gov |
 amy.n.coven@oregon.gov

	Rhode Island
	Lindsay Lang
lindsay.lang@exchange.ri.gov
	Robin Dionne – Chief Public Affairs Officer
Robin.Dionne@exchange.ri.gov
Christian Vialva – Assoc Brand Manager
Christian.Vialva.CTR@exchange.ri.gov

	Robin Dionne – Chief Public Affairs Officer
Robin.Dionne@exchange.ri.gov
www.healthsourceri.com

	Vermont
	Adaline Strumolo -  Adaline.Strumolo@vermont.gov
	Zack Goss -
zachary.goss@vermont.gov

	Zack Goss -
zachary.goss@vermont.gov
https://portal.healthconnect.vermont.gov/VTHBELand/welcome.action.  


	Washington
	Pam McEwan"
pam.macewan@wahbexchange.org
	Michael Marchand - Chief Marketing Officer
Michael.marchand@wahbexchange.org

Shawna Bruce (Alternate)
Shawna.bruce@wahbexchange.org

	Shawna Bruce at
 shawna.bruce@wahbexchange.org

Washington Health Benefit Exchange or
 Washington Healthplanfinder,

	Get America Covered
	Laura Packard
Co-Chair, GC 2021
	Laura Packard -  laura@getamericacovered.org 

	

	Get Covered 2021
	Project Manager
Get Covered 2021
	Mitch Zak – Mzak@randlecommunications.com
(note: e-mail to be updated to be “@getcovered2021.org”)
	

	NASP
	
	Trish Riley
TRiley@nashp.org
Christina Cousart
ccousart@nashp.org

	



Get Covered America Return Address:
NASHP - 1233 20th St., N.W., Suite 303 Washington, DC 20036
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